PCI-730/726/725 Analog & Digital I/O Boards
Low Cost  | High Performance
DESCRIPTION
The PCI-730, PCI-726 and PCI-725 are low cost yet high performance data
acquisition boards for the PCI-bus. They are multi-function I/O boards which
feature both analog and digital I/O on the same board. Designed with university
students in mind, the boards feature industry standard low cost connectors.
This makes for easy connectivity, as the user does not have to purchase expen-

 Boards
PCI-730/726/725 Continue
Ordering Information Optional Accessories
OPTION 1:
ADPT-2526  DB25 (F) & IDC26 (M) to 27way Screw Terminal Adaptor
DB25M/F  DB25 (M) to DB25 (F) Screened Cable
OPTION 2:
ADPT-3740  DB37 (M) & IDC40 (M) to 41way Screw Terminal Adaptor
DB37F/F  DB37 (F) to DB37 (F) Screened Cable
Supplied with EDR Enhanced Software and Internal Cable with PC bracket
(IDC40 to DB37)
PCI-730 100kHz 16 Channel 14-bit A/D, 24 DIO, Counters & 4x 14-bit DACs
PCI-726 100kHz 16 Channel 14-bit A/D, 24 DIO & Counters
PCI-725 100kHz 16 Channel 14-bit A/D
FREE WaveView for Windows Software
WaveView for Windows is a new Microsoft® Windows™ based data acquisition package supporting our
PCI range of personal computer plug-in cards. The software is extensively confi gurable and easy to use.
The WaveView for Windows software package is used for collecting and analyzing data. Two modes of
operation are supported, scope mode and chart recording. WaveView can also be used as a waveform
generation tool, or a digital power supply controller. The software is extensively confi gurable, easy to use
and quick to learn.
Optional Accessories Diagram
ADPT-2526
DB25 (F) & IDC26 (M) to 27way
Screw Terminal Adaptor
PC-52A2
Analog Multi-I/O Adaptor
or
IDC40 to DB37
(Supplied)
PC-43A3
(1x) 16ch; (3x) 8ch Digital I/P
Connectors
ADPT-3740
DB37 (M) & IDC40 (M) to 41way
Screw Terminal Adaptor
PC-43A3
(1x) 16ch; (3x) 8ch Digital I/P
Connectors
ADPT-3740
DB37 (M) & IDC40 (M) to 41way
Screw Terminal Adaptor
DB37M/F Cable
DB37M/F Cable
IDC10
Cable
IDC20
Cable
(x3) 8ch modules/adaptors:
ADPT-910 DB9 (F) & IDC10 (M) to 11way Screw Terminal Adaptor
PC-37D 8ch Solid State Opto-22 Relay
PC-38G 8ch Electro Mechanical Relay
PC-38H 8ch Reed Relay
PC-38V 8ch Digital I/O Driver
PC-43E 8ch Opto-Isolated Inputs
PC-51-8 8ch Carrier Board for x8 Opto-22 Digital I/O Modules
16ch modules/adaptors:
ADPT-20 IDC20 (M) to 21way Screw Terminal Adaptor
PC-37E 16ch Solid State Opto-22 Relay
PC-38C 16ch Electro Mechanical Relay
PC-38E 16ch Reed Relay
PC-38W 16ch DIG I/O Driver